Term

Code

202520

202520

202520

202520

202520

202520

202520

202520

202520

202520

202520

202520

202520

202520

202520

Subject
Code
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI

BUSI

BUSI

Course

Number

6013

6013

6052

6052

6105

6105

6116

6116

6117

6117

6217

6217

6258

6258

6451

01

98

01

98

01

98

01

98

01

98

01

98

01

98

01

Open Learning Drop Dates for Term 202520 2024/2025 Winter

Section
Number

CRN

20002

24207

20003

24221

24260

24261

20004

24222

20005

24223

20006

24224

20007

24225

20008

Learner Registration

Start Date
Mon, Feb 24, 2025

Mon, Feb 24, 2025

Mon, Feb 24, 2025

Mon, Feb 24, 2025

Mon, Feb 24, 2025

Mon, Feb 24, 2025

Mon, Jan 6, 2025

Mon, Jan 6, 2025

Mon, Feb 24, 2025

Mon, Feb 24, 2025

Mon, Feb 24, 2025

Mon, Feb 24, 2025

Mon, Jan 6, 2025

Mon, Jan 6, 2025

Mon, Jan 6, 2025

Last Day To

Cancel

Sat, Mar 1,
2025

Sat, Mar 1,
2025

Sat, Mar 1,
2025

Sat, Mar 1,
2025

Sat, Mar 1,
2025

Sat, Mar 1,
2025

Fri, Jan 10,
2025

Fri, Jan 10,
2025

Sat, Mar 1,
2025

Sat, Mar 1,
2025

Sat, Mar 1,
2025

Sat, Mar 1,
2025

Fri, Jan 10,
2025

Fri, Jan 10,
2025

Fri, Jan 10,
2025

Last Day To Drop

Without a W
Sun, Mar 9, 2025

Sun, Mar 9, 2025

Sun, Mar 9, 2025

Sun, Mar 9, 2025

Sun, Mar 9, 2025

Sun, Mar 9, 2025

Fri, Jan 17, 2025

Fri, Jan 17, 2025

Sun, Mar 9, 2025

Sun, Mar 9, 2025

Sun, Mar 9, 2025

Sun, Mar 9, 2025

Fri, Jan 17, 2025

Fri, Jan 17, 2025

Fri, Jan 17, 2025

Last Day To Drop

With a W
Sun, Mar 23, 2025

Sun, Mar 23, 2025

Sun, Mar 23, 2025

Sun, Mar 23, 2025

Sun, Mar 23, 2025

Sun, Mar 23, 2025

Tue, Jan 28, 2025

Tue, Jan 28, 2025

Sun, Mar 23, 2025

Sun, Mar 23, 2025

Sun, Mar 23, 2025

Sun, Mar 23, 2025

Tue, Jan 28, 2025

Tue, Jan 28, 2025

Tue, Jan 28, 2025



Term
Code
202520
202520

202520
202520

202520
202520

202520

202520

202520

202520

202520

202520

202520

202520

202520

202520

Subject
Code
BUSI
BUSI

BUSI
BUSI

BUSI
INWK

INWK

INWK

INWK

INWK

INWK

INWK

INWK

INWK

INWK

INWK

Course
Number
6451
6992

6992
6993

6993
6111

6112

6113

6114

6115

6117

6119

6211

6312

6800

6800

98

01

98
01

98
01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

Open Learning Drop Dates for Term 202520 2024/2025 Winter

Section
Number

CRN

24226

24074

24234
20009

24235
20010

20011

20012

20013

20014

20015

20016

20017

20018

20019

20020

Learner Registration

Start Date
Mon, Jan 6, 2025

Mon, Feb 24, 2025

Mon, Feb 24, 2025
Mon, Jan 6, 2025

Mon, Jan 6, 2025
Mon, Jan 13, 2025

Mon, Jan 6, 2025

Mon, Jan 6, 2025

Mon, Mar 3, 2025

Mon, Mar 3, 2025

Mon, Mar 3, 2025

Mon, Jan 6, 2025

Mon, Mar 3, 2025

Mon, Jan 6, 2025

Mon, Jan 6, 2025

Mon, Jan 6, 2025

Last Day To

Cancel

Fri, Jan 10,
2025

Sat, Mar 1,
2025

Fri, Jan 10,
2025

Fri, Jan 17,
2025

Mon, Jan 20,
2025

Mon, Jan 20,
2025

Sun, Mar 9,
2025

Sat, Mar 8,
2025

Sat, Mar 8,
2025

Mon, Jan 20,
2025

Sat, Mar 8,
2025

Mon, Jan 20,
2025

Mon, Jan 20,
2025

Mon, Jan 20,
2025

Last Day To Drop
Without a W

Fri, Jan 17, 2025

Sun, Mar 9, 2025

Fri, Jan 17, 2025

Fri, Jan 24, 2025

Tue, Feb 4, 2025

Tue, Feb 4, 2025

Tue, Mar 18, 2025

Sun, Mar 16, 2025

Sun, Mar 16, 2025

Tue, Feb 4, 2025

Sun, Mar 16, 2025

Tue, Feb 4, 2025

Tue, Feb 4, 2025

Tue, Feb 4, 2025

Last Day To Drop
With a W
Tue, Jan 28, 2025

Sun, Mar 23, 2025

Tue, Jan 28, 2025

Tue, Feb 4, 2025

Thu, Mar 6, 2025

Thu, Mar 6, 2025

Thu, Apr 3, 2025

Sun, Mar 30, 2025

Sun, Mar 30, 2025

Thu, Mar 6, 2025

Sun, Mar 30, 2025

Thu, Mar 6, 2025

Thu, Mar 6, 2025

Thu, Mar 6, 2025



Term

Code

202520

202520

202520

202520

202520

202520

202520

202520

202520

202520

202520

202520

202520

Subject
Code
INWK
JOUR
JOUR
NURS
PHAR
PHAR
PHYT
RADT
RSPT
RSPT
RSPT

RSPT

RSPT

Course

Number

6912

0477

0577

4715

4083

4083

6501

4000

3002

3012

3022

3232

3252

Open Learning Drop Dates for Term 202520 2024/2025 Winter

Section

Number

01

01

01

B02

01

02

01

02

01

01

01

01

01

CRN

20021

20022

20023

20024

20027

20028

20029

20030

20031

20032

20033

20034

20035

Learner Registration

Start Date
Mon, Mar 3, 2025

Mon, Apr 7, 2025

Mon, Apr 7, 2025

Mon, Jan 6, 2025

Mon, Jan 6, 2025

Mon, Mar 3, 2025

Mon, Jan 6, 2025

Mon, Dec 2, 2024

Mon, Jan 6, 2025

Mon, Jan 6, 2025

Mon, Jan 6, 2025

Mon, Jan 6, 2025

Mon, Jan 6, 2025

Last Day To
Cancel

Sat, Mar 8,
2025

Wed, Apr 9,
2025

Wed, Apr 9,
2025

Mon, Jan 20,
2025

Mon, Jan 20,
2025

Tue, Mar 11,
2025

Mon, Jan 20,
2025

Mon, Dec 16,
2024

Mon, Jan 20,
2025

Mon, Jan 20,
2025

Mon, Jan 20,
2025

Mon, Jan 20,
2025

Mon, Jan 20,
2025

Last Day To Drop

Without a W
Sun, Mar 16, 2025

Sun, Apr 13, 2025

Sun, Apr 13, 2025

Tue, Feb 4, 2025

Tue, Feb 4, 2025

Thu, Mar 20, 2025

Tue, Feb 4, 2025

Thu, Jan 16, 2025

Thu, Feb 6, 2025

Thu, Feb 6, 2025

Thu, Feb 6, 2025

Thu, Feb 6, 2025

Tue, Feb 4, 2025

Last Day To Drop

With a W
Sun, Mar 30, 2025

Sun, Apr 20, 2025

Sun, Apr 20, 2025

Thu, Mar 6, 2025

Thu, Mar 6, 2025

Tue, Apr 8, 2025

Thu, Mar 6, 2025

Mon, Mar 3, 2025

Tue, Mar 11, 2025

Tue, Mar 11, 2025

Tue, Mar 11, 2025

Tue, Mar 11, 2025

Thu, Mar 6, 2025



